Raklista
VSBGF Touren 2, Hardton IK

Nationell tdvling den 24 november 2013

Spelplats: Hardton IK EB

Raklist

Plac

g b~ wWwDN P

12
13

15
16
17

19

24

26

28

31
32

36

Namn

Henrik Weiland
Patrik J6nsson
Andreas Frejborn
Henrik Arvidsson
Johan Ahlander
Markus Nilsson
Martin Lundell
Robert Lindqvist
Peter Eisenschmidt
Lars Kvael

Bengt Lund

Peter Williamsson
Torgny Kjellstrom
Oskar Kéllberg
Anders Pettersson
Linus Larsson
Eirik Seljelid

Per Nilsson
Marcus Karlsson
Tomas Sennerby
Bernice Thors
Bengt Svensson
Marcus | Andersson
Mikael Karlsson
Annelie Larsson
Nora Fause
Lucas Larsson
Erik Gustafsson
Kenth Bjork
Jimmy Svard
Orjan Johansson
Lorentz Neverland
Jenny Erlandsson
Junis Karlsson

Roland Stenberg
Gunnar Bengtsson

Gunnar Karlsson
Peter Lundmark
Jan Hedstrém
Amir El Quachani

Klubb

Kungéalvs BGK
BGK Jonkoping
Kungéalvs BGK
Kungalvs BGK
Kungélvs BGK
BGK Jonkoping
BGK Jonkoping
Kungéalvs BGK
Askims BGK
Skoghalls BGK
Gullbergsbro BGK
Goteborg BGK
Kungéalvs BGK
Askims BGK
Hardton IK
Hardton IK
Kungalvs BGK
Hardton IK

BGK Jonkoping
Gullbergsbro BGK
Gullbergsbro BGK
Tuve Tigers BGK
Kungéalvs BGK
Tuve Tigers BGK
Gullbergsbro BGK
Gullbergsbro BGK
Hardton IK

BGK J6nkdping
Gullbergsbro BGK
Kungéalvs BGK
Tuve Tigers BGK
Goteborg BGK
BGK Laxen

Boras MGK

Trollhattans BGK
Askims BGK

Boras MGK
Boras MGK
Hardton IK
Trollhattans BGK

S1
20
18
22
20
19
21
20
21
19
24
22
21
19
20
22
21
23
24
22
22
21
23
21
22
24
25
23
24
21
23
22
28
22
21

27
24

21
24
24
24

S2
19
19
19
19
20
21
20
20
20
21
22
22
20
22
19
21
22
21
25
24
25
21
22
21
22
24
22
22
26
23
22
25
23
23

23
20

22
23
24
26

S3
23
20
20
19
21
20
22
21
20
22
21
21
21
20
23
22
22
19
22
22
21
25
23
25
22
21
25
21
19
22
21
21
23
27

23
26

19
27
23
24

S4
18
21
19
21
21
19
21
23
22
20
21
23
21
24
21
24
22
24
20
20
22
22
24
23
23
23
22
25
22
24
27
22
24
21

21
23

24
23
25
23

18
21
20
22
22
22
21
19
25
19
20
20
27
22
24
21
21
22
22
23
22
20
21
21
21
20
21
22
26
22
23
20
24
24

22
24

31
20
21
20

S:a
98
99

100

101

103

103

104

104

106

106

106

107

108

108

109

109

110

110

111

111

111

111

111

112

112

113

113

114

114

114

115

116

116

116

116
117

117
117
117
117
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22,8
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23,2
23,4
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23,4
23,4
23,4



Raklista
VSBGF Touren 2, Hardton IK

Nationell tdvling den 24 november 2013

Spelplats: Hardton IK EB

Raklist
Plac Namn

41  Bengt Paulsson

42  Stig Lundgren

43 Thomas Aronsson
Ulla Forsman
Lars-Olof Johansson
Leif Savefors

47  Lennart Jonsson
Christer Carlsson

49 Robert Skyttberg

50 Pauli Kuikka

51 Per Aronsson
Mats Eisenschmidt
Eive Jonsson

54  Jan Westlin

55 Kenneth Gustavsson

56 Mikael Lindstrom

57 Mikael Ingvarsson

58 Bertil Andersson

59 Larry Lund

60 Sven-Erik Andersson

61 Karin Hansson

62  Stefan Myrnes

63 Ralf Englund

64 Hannu Sorvali

65 Annica Aronsson

66 Bo Johansson

67 Elias Chamoun

68 Monica Paulsson

69 Linda R6ed Stenberg

32 Junis Karlsson

36 Gunnar Karlsson

36 Peter Lundmark

42  Stig Lundgren

58 Bertil Andersson

59 Larry Lund

64 Hannu Sorvali

65 Annica Aronsson

66 Bo Johansson

Klubb

Goteborg BGK
Boras MGK
Tuve Tigers BGK
Askims BGK
Goteborg BGK
Hardton IK

Tuve Tigers BGK
Stromstads BGK
Askims BGK
Askims BGK
Tuve Tigers BGK
Goteborg BGK
BGK Jonkoping
Tuve Tigers BGK
Uddevalla BGK
BGK Laxen
Kungalvs BGK
Boras MGK
Boras MGK
Kungéalvs BGK
Hardton IK
Goteborg BGK
Goteborg BGK
Boras MGK
Boras MGK
Boras MGK
Tuve Tigers BGK
Goteborg BGK
Trollhattans BGK

Boras MGK
Bords MGK
Boras MGK
Boras MGK
Boras MGK
Boras MGK
Boras MGK
Bords MGK
Boras MGK

S1
25
25
23
27
23
28
20
24
27
26
26
24
24
29
23
25
25
28
30
29
27
35
32
34
35
33
37
34
39

21
21
24
25
28
30
34
35
33

S2
23
23
23
25
25
20
24
29
23
25
25
21
23
22
27
23
29
29
24
30
24
31
35
37
35
29
35
35
49

23
22
23
23
29
24
37
35
29

S3
22
22
24
26
24
24
27
22
23
25
24
26
26
26
26
26
26
29
28
27
28
30
33
31
33
42
31
41
41

27
19
27
22
29
28
31
33
42

S4
25
25
27
21
26
26
24
23
25
24
27
30
26

27
30
28
26
29
22
36
25
28
30
31
33
29
32
46

21
24
23
25
26
29
30
31
33

S5
23
24
23
21
22
22
26
23
24
25
24
25
27

26
27
28
25
30
35
29
28
31
31
30
28
35
37
42

24
31
20
24
25
30
31
30
28

S:a
118
119
120
120
120
120
121
121
122
125
126
126
126
77
129
131
136
137
141
143
144
149
159
163
164
165
167
179
217

116
117
117
119
137
141
163
164
165
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24,2
24,2
24,4
25,0
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23,4
23,4
23,8
27,4
28,2
32,6
32,8
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Resultatlista
VSBGF Touren 2, Hardton IK

Nationell tdvling den 24 november 2013

Spelplats: Hardton IK EB

A-Klass O0ppen klass

Plac

O 0000 ~NULOL A WNPRP

[ S
NN P

Namn

Henrik Weiland
Patrik Jénsson
Andreas Frejborn
Henrik Arvidsson
Johan Ahlander
Markus Nilsson
Martin Lundell
Peter Eisenschmidt
Lars Kvael

Bengt Lund

Peter Williamsson
Torgny Kjellstrom
Oskar Kallberg

14  Eirik Seljelid
15 Marcus Karlsson
15 Tomas Sennerby
15 Bernice Thors
18 Erik Gustafsson
19  Orjan Johansson
20 Lorentz Neverland
21 Thomas Aronsson
B-Klass
Plac Namn
1 Robert Lindgvist
2 Bengt Svensson
3 Marcus | Andersson
4  Mikael Karlsson
4 Annelie Larsson
6 Nora Fause
7 Kenth Bjork
7 Jimmy Svard
9 Jenny Erlandsson
9 Junis Karlsson
9 Roland Stenberg

[
NN

12

[
o ol

Gunnar Bengtsson
Gunnar Karlsson
Peter Lundmark
Bengt Paulsson
Stig Lundgren

Klubb

Kungalvs BGK
BGK Jonkoping
Kungéalvs BGK
Kungélvs BGK
Kungélvs BGK
BGK Jonkdping
BGK J6nkdping
Askims BGK
Skoghalls BGK
Gullbergsbro BGK
Goteborg BGK
Kungélvs BGK
Askims BGK
Kungalvs BGK
BGK Jonkoping
Gullbergsbro BGK
Gullbergsbro BGK
BGK J6nkdping
Tuve Tigers BGK
Goteborg BGK
Tuve Tigers BGK

Klubb

Kungéalvs BGK
Tuve Tigers BGK
Kungélvs BGK
Tuve Tigers BGK
Gullbergsbro BGK
Gullbergsbro BGK
Gullbergsbro BGK
Kungéalvs BGK
BGK Laxen

Boras MGK
Trollhattans BGK
Askims BGK
Boras MGK

Bords MGK
Goteborg BGK
Bords MGK

S1
20
18
22
20
19
21
20
19
24
22
21
19
20
23
22
22
21
24
22
28
23

S2
19
19
19
19
20
21
20
20
21
22
22
20
22
22
25
24
25
22
22
25
23

S2

20
21
22
21
22
24
26
23
23
23
23
20
22
23
23
23

S3
23
20
20
19
21
20
22
20
22
21
21
21
20
22
22
22
21
21
21
21
24

S3

21
25
23
25
22
21
19
22
23
27
23
26
19
27
22
22

S4
18
21
19
21
21
19
21
22
20
21
23
21
24
22
20
20
22
25
27
22
27

S4

23
22
24
23
23
23
22
24
24
21
21
23
24
23
25
25

18
21
20
22
22
22
21
25
19
20
20
27
22
21
22
23
22
22
23
20
23

19
20
21
21
21
20
26
22
24
24
22
24
31
20
23
24

S:a
98
99

100

101

103

103

104

106

106

106

107

108

108

110

111

111

111

114

115

116

120

S:a
104
111
111
112
112
113
114
114
116
116
116
117
117
117
118
119
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Snitt
19,6
19,8
20,0
20,2
20,6
20,6
20,8
21,2
21,2
21,2
21,4
21,6
21,6
22,0
22,2
22,2
22,2
22,8
23,0
23,2
24,0

Snitt
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Resultatlista
VSBGF Touren 2, Hardton IK

Nationell tdvling den 24 november 2013

Spelplats: Hardton IK EB

B-Klass
Plac Namn
17 Ulla Forsman

17
17
20
21
22
22

Lars-Olof Johansson
Leif Savefors
Lennart Jonsson
Robert Skyttberg
Per Aronsson

Mats Eisenschmidt

22  Eive Jonsson
25 Mikael Lindstréom
26  Mikael Ingvarsson
27 Bertil Andersson
28 Larry Lund
29 Jan Westlin
C-Klass
Plac Namn
1 Anders Pettersson
2 Per Nilsson
3 Jan Hedstrém
4  Christer Carlsson
5 Pauli Kuikka
6 Kenneth Gustavsson
7 Sven-Erik Andersson
8 Karin Hansson
9 Stefan Myrnes
10 Ralf Englund
11 Hannu Sorvali
12  Annica Aronsson
13 Bo Johansson
14  Elias Chamoun
15 Monica Paulsson
Ungdom
Plac Namn
1 Linus Larsson

2
3
4

Lucas Larsson
Amir El Quachani
Linda Réed Stenberg

Klubb

Askims BGK
Goteborg BGK
Hardton IK

Tuve Tigers BGK
Askims BGK
Tuve Tigers BGK
Goteborg BGK
BGK Jonkoping
BGK Laxen
Kungélvs BGK
Boras MGK
Boras MGK
Tuve Tigers BGK

Klubb

Hardton IK
Hardton IK
Hardton IK
Stromstads BGK
Askims BGK
Uddevalla BGK
Kungalvs BGK
Hardton IK
Goteborg BGK
Goteborg BGK
Bords MGK
Boras MGK
Boras MGK
Tuve Tigers BGK
Goteborg BGK

Klubb

Héardton IK
Hardton IK
Trollhattans BGK
Trollhattans BGK

S1

27
23
28
20
27
26
24
24
25
25
28
30
29

S1
22
24
24
24
26
23
29
27
35
32
34
35
33
37
34

S1
21
23
24
39

S2

25
25
20
24
23
25
21
23
23
29
29
24
22

S2

19
21
24
29
25
27
30
24
31
35
37
35
29
35
35

S2
21
22
26
49

S3

26
24
24
27
23
24
26
26
26
26
29
28
26

S3
23
19
23
22
25
26
27
28
30
33
31
33
42
31
41

S3
22
25
24
41

S4

21
26
26
24
25
27
30
26
30
28
26
29

S4

21
24
25
23
24
27
22
36
25
28
30
31
33
29
32

S4
24
22
23
46

21
22
22
26
24
24
25
27
27
28
25
30

24
22
21
23
25
26
35
29
28
31
31
30
28
35
37

21
21
20
42

S:a
120
120
120
121
122
126
126
126
131
136
137
141
77

S:a
109
110
117
121
125
129
143
144
149
159
163
164
165
167
179

S:a
109
113
117
217
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Resultatlista

Snitt
24,0
24,0
24,0
24,2
24,4
25,2
25,2
25,2
26,2
27,2
27,4
28,2
25,7

Shitt
21,8
22,0
23,4
24,2
25,0
25,8
28,6
28,8
29,8
31,8
32,6
32,8
33,0
33,4
35,8

Snitt
21,8
22,6
23,4
43,4



